

29th May, 2024

To, Corporate Relations Department, BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400023 BSE Code No. 507880

Listing Compliance, National Stock Exchange India Limited, Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra - (East). Mumbai - 400051. NSE Code - VIPIND

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

We wish to inform you that Link In-time India Private Limited, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company has received intimation about loss of share certificate from below mentioned Shareholder as per the details provided in the documents enclosed herewith.

Folio No	Name of Shareholders	No. of Shares	Distinctive No.
0049207	ASHFAQ KHAN	250	5404046 - 5404295

The duplicate share certificates will be issued only after completion of necessary formalities and receipt of relevant documents from the shareholder.

We request you to take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For V.I.P. INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Anand Daga Company Secretary & Head – Legal

Encl: As above

VIP INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

Wed 5/29/2024 4:00 AM

To:Neetu Kashiramka <neetu.kashiramka@vipbags.com>;Anand Daga <anand.daga@vipbags.com>;Rohan Naik <rohan.naik@vipbags.com>;Anuradha Matkar <anuradha.matkar@vipbags.com>;Kundan Thakur <kundan.thakur@vipbags.com>
Cc:jaya.suvarna@linkintime.co.in <jaya.suvarna@linkintime.co.in>

1 attachments (3 MB)

ID19364.pdf;

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: VIP Industries Limited

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	
28 May 2024	0049207	ASHFAQ KHAN	8365	5404046 - 5404295	250	l

Regards

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.

FROM,
ASHFAQ UR RAHMAN KHAN
601/B 6TH FLOOR CHEVAL CLASS J.P ROAD
OPP ANDHERI SPORTS COMPLEX
ANDHERI WEST Maharashtra Mumbai 400058

To,
V.I.P.INDUSTRIES LTD
5th Floor, DGP House, 88 C, Old Prabhadevi Road,
Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400025

Unit V.I.P.INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Folio: 0049207

Sub: Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate for V.I.P.INDUSTRIES Ltd & KYC Update

Dear Sir/Madam

With reference to the above I Ashfaq ur Rahman Khan I have shares of Vip Industries Ltd Qty:-150 Share Face Value Rs 2/- Folio: 0049207 & I have only dividend copy so I request you to issue Duplicate share Certificate given documents.

We are sending the documents as per.

- 1) Aadhar Card
- 2) Pan Card
- 3) ISR-1
- 4) ISR-2
- 5) ISR-4
- 6) ISR-13
- 7) DP of CML Copy
- 8) Cheque 9) GAZETTE COPY

Thank you for your understanding and cooperation in this matter. I look forward to hearing from you soon.

Yours Faithfully



7 B MAY 2024

PH835 1936 4

905

RECEIVED

27 MAY 2024

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT. LTD.